ENTITIES
Camp County

Road&Bridge

Pittsburg City
Rocky Mound City
Pittsburg ISD
Gilmer ISD

NTCC (College)

Camp County Tax Rates

2018
M&O 1&S
3189
15
499991 .028497
286679
1.04 .20
1.17 14
.07864 .05136

TOTAL

3189

528488

286679

1.24

1.31
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